
    
    
 

 
 
VILLAGE OF NAKUSP 

NAKUSP ACCESSIBILITY ADVISORY COMMITTEE 
MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
NAKUSP ACCESSIBILITY ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEETINGS  

3rd Wednesday of each Month 
5:00 PM in the Emergency Services Building Training Room, 300 8th Ave NW 

unless otherwise specified  
 
Wednesday, March 19, 2025 
Wednesday, April 16, 2025 
Wednesday, May 14, 2025 
Wednesday, June 18, 2025 
Wednesday, July 16, 2025 
Wednesday, August 20, 2025 
Wednesday, September 17, 2025 
Wednesday, October 15, 2025 
Wednesday, November 19, 2025 
Wednesday, December 17, 2025 
 

  
 


